GIRA Data sheet

Profile 55 for vertical or horizontal mounting
5-gang 600mm

catalogue.gira.com © Copyright by

Gira Giersiepen GmbH & Co. KG
All rights reserved

www.gira.com

I~ r
Specification Order No. Packing unit £/piece PS EAN
without VAT
aluminium pure white glossy 1365 27 1 148.05 17 4010337365273
(lacquered)
F aluminium 1365 26 1 130.50 17 4010337365266
H
Features

- With rear and side cable and duct inlets.

- The cable entry can be flush-mounted or surface-mounted.

- Simplified installation due to clippable inserts.

Notes

- With System 55, rocker switches, buttons, and SCHUKO socket outlets with hinged covers are generally drip-proof (IP21) on the wall in

conjunction with these housings.

- Key switches and three-stage switches cannot be installed in this housing.

Dimensions in mm

1-gang:
2-gang:
3-gang:
5-gang:
5-gang 600mm:
8-gang:

87

158
230
372
587
587

lllustrations are similar and may deviate from originals.
Prices valid for United Kingdom with prices valid 08/24.



