© Copyright by Gira Giersiepen GmbH & Co. KG All rights reserved

www.gira.com

Profile 55 for vertical or horizontal mounting 5-gang 600mm

GIRA Data sheet



Specification		Order No.	Packing unit	£/piece without VAT	PS	EAN
rer re	aluminium pure white glossy (lacquered)	1365 27	1	148.05	17	4010337365273
	aluminium	1365 26	1	130.50	17	4010337365266

Features

- With rear and side cable and duct inlets.
- The cable entry can be flush-mounted or surface-mounted.
- Simplified installation due to clippable inserts.

Notes

- With System 55, rocker switches, buttons, and SCHUKO socket outlets with hinged covers are generally drip-proof (IP21) on the wall in conjunction with these housings.
- Key switches and three-stage switches cannot be installed in this housing.

Dimensions in mm

1-gang:	87	86	53
2-gang:	158	86	53
3-gang:	230	86	53
5-gang:	372	86	53
5-gang 600mm:	587	86	53
8-gang:	587	86	53